

04.23 6. 2010

DODAVATEL
 IČO: 36475472
 ID: DPH:SK202003299
 DIČ: 202002572
 STAVMAX Humenné, s.r.o.
 TOLSTOHO 108
 066 01 HUMENNÉ

Faktúra č. 10401192
 objednávka č.
 katal. číslo: 0008

MUB, a.s. 2710756755
 SK04 0200 0000 0027 1075 6055 5111 1111

BRNO
 10401192
 10401192

SLSP, a.s. 046171114770900 BIC:
 SK07 0900 0000 0004 6171 1147 61546-BA

OBEC NECHVALOVA POLIANKA
 NECHVALOVA PRG (S.R.) 47

Den vystavenia: 04.23.2010
 Den dodania: 04.23.2010
 Forma obrátok: 04.23.2010
 Den splatenia: 04.23.2010

Fakturuje sa Vám:

Tovar	Názov	Množstvo	Jednotka	Cena	Skupina	Suma
Tovar expedovaný zo dnešného dňa						
40009	CEMIX LEPIDLO 10:5 330000 20	10,000	Kg	8,9700	20	897,00
40011	OMIETKA MSP 1-BIELY 25M	8,000	Kg	8,9700	20	717,60
40660	PCI PERI 20kg 200 5AH010	3,000	Kg	5,1100	20	15,330
41016	CEMIX BETON 25/000 30K5	15,000	Ms	2,1000	20	315,00
91010	NATER PENETRACN.FUM 5 kg	2,000	Kg	14,3750	20	28,750
93291	IZCLACNY PANTERIX TIT 50	100,000	Kg	0,0567	20	5,670
Tovar expedovaný zo dnešného dňa						
40087	POTER CEM.ERB 4-RTB 20K5	25,000	Kg	4,2540	20	1063,50
Tovar expedovaný zo dnešného dňa						
40087	POTER CEM.ERB JEMNY 10K5	3,000	Kg	3,7542	20	112,626
41016	CEMIX BETON 25 000 30K5	3,000	Kg	2,1000	20	63,000
Tovar expedovaný zo dnešného dňa						
00120	HLADTKU URLEY 40K5	1,000	Kg	1,3450	20	13,450
40009	CEMIX LEPIDLO 10:5 330000 20	5,000	Kg	8,9700	20	448,500
40011	OMIETKA MSP 1-BIELY 25M	2,000	Kg	8,9700	20	179,400
40413	PCI PERI 20kg 200 5AH010	1,000	Kg	5,1100	20	51,100
90594	NAT.PENLVA OPRAV.ROB.12 20	1,000	Kg	5,0320	20	50,320
41035	CEMIX JADROVA 082 RUCNA 20K5	1,000	Kg	2,4000	20	24,000
51789	PRIFOU.FLEXI A1 04000000	1,000	Kg	1,6300	20	16,300
60011	OMIETKA V BIELY 01100000	1,000	Kg	1,7000	20	17,000
61361	SIFLOVAJDRNENIE 10000000	1,000	Kg	7,0000	20	70,000
91010	NATER PENETRACN.FUM 5 kg	1,000	Kg	14,3750	20	143,750
93296	SIETKA VALMIEVA 50x50 10K5	100,000	ms	0,4390	20	43,900
Tovar expedovaný zo dnešného dňa						
00782	NAHRADNE LEPIDLO 10:5 10000000	1,000	Kg	0,9254	20	9,254
20021	PASKA UV PROFIL MODRA 304400	1,000	Ms	1,4575	20	14,575
41035	CEMIX JADROVA 082 RUCNA 20K5	1,000	Kg	2,4000	20	24,000